Mitlosheimer Silvesterlauf (Mitlosheim) am 28.12.2002

7.3 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Kbnickenberg, Alfred
2. Bernardon, Ramon
3. Ciftci, Hikmet
4. Vonderden, Andreas
5. Feller, Robert
6. Schmidt, Mike
7. Helferich, Gernot
8. Rosch, Jorg
9. GrofR, Hans Joachim
10. Blum, Ernst-Josef
11. Bpps, Alexander
12. Woist, Thomas
13. Steffen, Guido
14. Weiler, Markus
15. Haupenthal, Hans-Werner
16. Oswald, Armin
17. Fink, Thomas
18. Backes, Horst
19. Kunze, Rolf
20. Raber, Roland
21. Schorr, Stefan
22. Kiefer, Wolfgang
23. Kuhn, Herbert
24. Schulz, Johannes
25. Klein, Andreas
26. Lohfelm, Hans-Joachim
27. Weis, Jan
28. Heinz, Markus
29. Steimer, Jurgen
30. Meiers, Reiner
31. Jung, Karl-Heinz
32. Greis, Johannes
33. Alles, Peter
34. Barbian, Tobias
35. Lutz, Dominik
36. Brlcker, Peter
37. Meixner, Dieter
38. Karth, Helmut
39. Will, Mascha
40. Miller, Stefan
41. Hafner, Manfred
42. Simon, Ralf
43. Selzer, Gerhard
44. Husermann, Wolfgang
45. Kiefer, Udo
46. Maus, Stefan
47. Loth, Ina
48. Haupert, Werner
49. Schéfer, Hans

Verein/Ort

Team Triathlon

LTF Marpingen

Sol Osterholf

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Marpingen

LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
VfA Neunkirchen

LTF Kollertal

Weille Wolfe Merzig
TC Weiskirchen

TRI Weiskirchen

LTF Marpingen

TV Losheim

Tri-Club Weiskirchen

SV Saar 05

LTF Kollertal
Marathonfreunde Humes
LSG Quierschied

LTF Kollertal

TC Weiskirchen

LTF Marpingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

TV 1895 Elm

TV Losheim

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
SV Wabhlen

LAC Saarlouis
Schluckspechte

LTF Marpingen

LSG Kaollertal

Tri-Club Weiskirchen

1. FC Kaiserslautern

TV Losheim

Tri-Sport Saar Hochwald
LTF Mauschbach

TC Weiskirchen

TV Losheim

LC Rehlingen

LTF Tri Winterbach

TV 1895 Elm

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LC Rehlingen

Tri-Sport Saar Hochwald
LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
1.M40
1.M20
2.M20
3.M20
2.M40
3.M40
1.M30
4.M40
1.M50
5.M40
4.M20
6.M40
2.M30
3.M30
7.M40
8.M40
1.M35
1.M60
2.M50
2.M35
3.M35
4.M35
1.mM45
3.M50
9.M40
5.M35
5.M20
6.M35
7.M35

10.M40
2.M45
8.M35

11.M40
6.M20
7.M20
3.M45
1.M55
12.M40
1.w20
13.M40
4.M50
14.M40
2.M55
4.M45
15.M40
8.M20
2.W20
16.M40
5.M50

Zeit
0:23:53
0:24:26
0:25:04
0:26:04
0:26:27
0:26:34
0:45:00
0:26:50
0:27:05
0:27:19
0:27:31
0:27:37
0:27:39
0:27:40
0:28:04
0:28:06
0:28:16
0:28:20
0:28:24
0:28:31
0:38:36
0:28:42
0:28:49
0:28:56
0:28:57
0:29:06
0:29:14
0:29:15
0:29:17
0:29:18
0:29:19
0:29:21
0:29:24
0:29:25
0:29:28
0:29:35
0:29:46
0:29:50
0:30:02
0:30:03
0:30:10
0:30:11
0:30:16
0:30:17
0:30:25
0:30:33
0:30:35
0:30:36
0:30:39
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Mitlosheimer Silvesterlauf (Mitlosheim) am 28.12.2002

7.3 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Schuler, Martina
51. Emmerich, Herbert
52. Klimm, Andr&eacute
53. Engstler, Udo

53. Prinz, Peter

55. Lazar, Sebastian
56. Andler, Reiner

57. Christ, Lothar

58. Glatz, Ursula

59. Ewen, Volker

59. Fehr, Marcus

61. Lazar, Raphael
62. Artopiadis, Lazaros
63. Heck, Dietmar

64. Goese, Walter

65. Maus, Torsten

66. Haupts, Thomas
67. Hermann, Johannes
68. Adam, Mario

69. Schmitz, Tobias
70. Mdiller, Bernd

71. Haas, Stefan

72. Schlickel, Martin
73. Gorgen, Stefan
74. Engstler, Monika
75. Welter, Eric

76. Schmitt, Norbert
77. Himmes, Manfred
78. Habller, Christoph
79. Steuer, Liane

80. Schuler, Joachim
81. Zeimet, Karl-Heinz
82. Treitz, Ferdi

83. Klose, Christian
84. Akroud, Patrick
84. Naudorf, Sandra
86. Thielen, Reinhold
87. Kerber, Stefan

88. Gorgen, Frank

89. Thielen, Benjamin
90. Schmitt, Karl-Heinz
91. Neurath, Wolfgang
92. Koltes, Michael
93. Naumann, Michael
94. Hoffmann, Peter
95. Loth, Karlheinz

96. Willems, Hubert
97. Schmitt, Sybille
98. Becker, Susanne

Verein/Ort
TV Losheim

TV Losheim
LTF Selbach
Marathonfreunde Humes

LTF Marpingen
TV Losheim
LTF Marpingen

GS Losheim

GS Losheim

LTF Kollertal

TV Losheim

TV Duppenweiler
LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
SV 09 Fraulautern
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LC Schmelz

TV Losheim

LC Volklingen

TC Weiskirchen

TuS Mondorf

SV Saar 05
Spvgg Mitlosheim
TV Losheim

TV Mettlach
Spvgg Mitlosheim
TV Losheim

TV Losheim
FuRballfreunde Sinz
TC Weiskirchen
SC Weiden

LTF TV Nalbach
SC Gresaubach
TC Weiskirchen
TuS Mondorf

TV Losheim

Tri-Club Weiskirchen

LTF Kollertal

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
LTF Kollertal

Triathlon Weiskirchen
Tri-Sport Saar Hochwald

Pl./AK
1.w40
5.M45
9.M35

17.M40
6.M50
9.M20

18.M40
6.M45
1.W35
10.M20
10.M20
12.M20
7.M45
3.M55
8.M45
4.M30
19.M40
2.M60
20.M40
10.M35
9.mM45
13.M20
10.M45
14.M20
1.w45
15.M20
11.mM45
7.M50
5.M30
2.W40
11.M35
12.M45
13.M45
16.M20
14.M45
3.W20
8.M50
21.M40
6.M30
17.M20
22.M40
4.M55
12.M35
7.M30
15.M45
9.M50
23.M40
4.W20
1.W30

Zeit
0:30:42
0:30:47
0:30:51
0:30:52
0:30:52
0:30:53
0:30:58
0:31:00
0:31:.01
0:31:03
0:31:03
0:31:.04
0:31:05
0:31:07
0:31:08
0:31:10
0:31:11
0:31:13
0:31:15
0:31:16
0:31:18
0:31:20
0:31:21
0:31:24
0:31:26
0:31:29
0:31:30
0:31:36
0:31:37
0:31:39
0:31:40
0:31:42
0:31:50
0:31:51
0:31:52
0:31:52
0:31:55
0:31:56
0:31:57
0:32:01
0:32:03
0:32:06
0:32:09
0:32:11
0:32:12
0:32:12
0:32:13
0:32:14
0:32:15
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Mitlosheimer Silvesterlauf (Mitlosheim) am 28.12.2002

7.3 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99. Frank, Daniela
100. Lesch, Anton
100. Selzer, Robert
102. Artopiadis, Tota
103. Bosel, Lothar
104. Bohr, Volker

105. Minsterberg, Eckhard

106. Reinert, Raymund
107. Klein, Josef

108. Risch, Martina
109. Arimont, Peter
110. Schuler, Joachim
111. GroBmann, Peter
112. Staub, Christina
113. Mohm, Frank
114. Puhl, Gerhard
115. Thieser, Arno
116. Dewes, Lucia
117. Schnapka, Peter
118. Schneider, Dorothee
119. Meyer, Joachim
120. Minsterberg, Ruth
121. Jericho, Klaus
122. Mehrfeld, Uwe
123. Marx, Jurgen
124, Kusler, Horst
125. Meyer, Jorg

126. Richter, Bernd
127. Getrey, Dieter
128. Maas, Heiko
129. Maas, Claudia
130. Gebhard, Werner
131. Jericho, Marita
131. Sperber,Evelyn
133. Kerber, Norbert
134. Meier, Bernadette
135. Sochurek, Hagen
136. Beck, Roman
137. Feller, Franz
138. Kleser, Kurt

139. Nicolay, Marita
140. Haupenthal, Norber
141. Kramer, Wendelin
142. Pattar, Axel

143. Greif, Bjorn

144. Mdller, Heino
145. Segeth, Christian
146. Schommer, Marco
147. Mootz, Werner

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen

LTF Kollertal

TV Losheim

LTF Kollertal

LTF Urexweiler

LLG Landstuhl

TV Lebach

TV Losheim

Trimclub Weiskirchen
Neipel

Tri-Sport Saar Hochwald
TV Losheim

LTF Marpingen

LT Rimlingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV Losheim

TRI Weiskirchen

TV Lebach

bis Al-Runners
TV Lebach

LC Schmelz

SV Weiskirchen
TV Losheim
Merzig-Hochwald
TV Losheim
Tri-Sport Saar Hochwald
LC Volklingen
LC Volklingen
LC Vdlklingen
LC Vdlklingen
LC Schmelz

LV Merzig

TuS Mondorf
TC Weiskirchen
bis Al-Runners
SV Morscholz
LTF Marpingen
TV Losheim

TC Weiskirchen
LTF Selbach
LLG Wustweiler
Running Bulls

VfA Neunkirchen
Schluckspechte
Spvgg Mitlosheim
LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
2.W35
10.M50
24.M40
2.W45
16.M45
11.M50
8.M30
17.M45
13.M35
5.W20
25.M40
14.M35
9.M30
6.W20
15.M35
16.M35
17.M35
3.W35
5.M55
4.W35
18.M35
3.W40
19.M35
20.M35
21.M35
18.M45
10.M30
22.M35
23.M35
11.M30
7.W20
26.M40
5.W35
8.W20
27.M40
4.W40
24.M35
28.M40
3.M60
12.M50
6.W35
19.M45
13.M50
18.M20
19.M20
20.M45
12.M30
20.M20
4.M60

Zeit
0:32:16
0:32:17
0:32:17
0:32:21
0:32:23
0:32:25
0:32:27
0:32:34
0:32:37
0:32:38
0:32:43
0:32:44
0:32:45
0:32:46
0:32:47
0:32:51
0:32:59
0:33:08
0:33:12
0:33:17
0:33:22
0:33:26
0:33:35
0:33:45
0:33:48
0:33:50
0:33:52
0:33:55
0:33:58
0:33:59
0:34:02
0:34:03
0:34:06
0:34:06
0:34:15
0:34:19
0:34:20
0:34:21
0:34:24
0:34:31
0:34:33
0:34:38
0:34:40
0:34:41
0:34:42
0:34:43
0:34:43
0:34:45
0:34:49
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Mitlosheimer Silvesterlauf (Mitlosheim) am 28.12.2002

7.3 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
160.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
188.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

Thiel, Robert

Bost, Ulrich
Kasller, Simon
Brosius, Roman
Pilger, Bernadette
Weber, Ulrich
Straler, Marianne
Wilhelm, Kurt
Zenger, Gunther
StralRer, Peter
Gorgen, Annette
Horsch, Guido
Kneller, Rudi

Heib, Achim
Mautes, Peter
Sparla, Glnter
Klemmer, Thomas
Wagner, Bernhard
Clemens, Klaus
Fett, Dietrich
Freund, Frank
Jungmann, Stephanie
Scherrmann, Karl
Simon, Waltraud
Rech, Lothar
Schamper, Thomas
Schorn, Lothar
Philippi, Ellen
Pilger, Stefan
Fixemer, Martina
Kiefer, Winfried
Rupp, Stefanie
Schitz, Erwin
Beinig, Jurgen
Barbian, Achim
Bruno, Marko
Wobedo, Hans-Otto
Boos, Glnter
Schéfer, Hans-Gerd
Ziegler, Rita
Meyer, Christoph
Marchand, Ulrich
Bierbrauer, Simone
Pinter, Jutta
Kirsch, Albert
Lehnert, Werner
Schuler, Stefan
Neu, Stephanie
Neu, Stephan

Verein/Ort

LLG Wustweiler
TV Rehlingen

TV Losheim

BV Bachem

LLG Wustweiler

TC Weiskirchen

Weil3e Wolfe Merzig
LLG Wustweiler

TC Weiskirchen
Tri-Sport Saar Hochwald
LTF Kollertal
Kanu-Sport-Verein SLS
Hilbringen

LSC Duppenweiler

LG Gipsberg

bis Al-Runners

TV Losheim

TV Losheim

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Nalbach

TV Losheim

Marathonfreunde Humes
Tri-Sport Saar Hochwald
Lauffreunde Litermont Nalbach
LT Rimlingen

TV Losheim

TV Losheim

TC Weiskirchen

LTF Urexweiler

TV Mettlach

TTV Rappweiler-Zwalbach
TV Losheim

LT Schafbriicke
Ww.merzig

LTF Marpingen

TC Weiskirchen

bis Al-Runners

LSG Saarlouis

3V Bachem

TV Duppenweiler
Fitte Hutte

TV Losheim

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

Pl./AK
6.M55
29.M40
30.M40
13.M30
2.W30
21.M45
1.W50
14.M50
15.M50
16.M50
5.W40
22.M45
5.M60
21.M20
23.M45
31.M40
25.M35
7.M55
26.M35
32.M40
33.M40
6.W40
17.M50
7.W40
34.M40
22.M20
1.M65
3.W30
27.M35
7.W35
6.M60
8.W35
8.M55
28.M35
24.M45
14.M30
25.M45
2.M65
26.M45
2.W50
29.M35
35.M40
9.W20
8.W40
7.M60
30.M35
36.M40
10.W20
18.M50

Zeit
0:34:50
0:34:53
0:34:54
0:34:55
0:35:08
0:35:10
0:35:11
0:35:11
0:35:11
0:35:12
0:35:13
0:35:13
0:35:14
0:35:14
0:35:18
0:35:20
0:35:27
0:35:34
0:35:39
0:35:42
0:35:47
0:36:02
0:36:04
0:36:09
0:36:12
0:36:13
0:36:15
0:36:16
0:36:17
0:36:27
0:36:28
0:36:30
0:36:31
0:36:34
0:36:39
0:36:41
0:36:46
0:36:49
0:36:50
0:36:50
0:36:51
0:36:51
0:36:52
0:36:53
0:36:54
0:36:55
0:37:03
0:37:05
0:37:07
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Mitlosheimer Silvesterlauf (Mitlosheim) am 28.12.2002

7.3 Kilometer

Pos. Name

197. Schulz, Sabrina
198. Weis, Patric

199. Bauer, Bertold
200. Bauer, Irene

201. Schneider, Birgit
202. Ollinger, Edwin
202. Paulus, Heike
204. Oberhbillig, Stefan
205. Diener, Eric

206. Dotsch, Dietmar
207. Jackel, Alois
208. Helfen, Hans-Peter
209. Pohl, Jirgen
210. Klauck, Andreas
211. Dewald, Berthold
212. Grundhever, Hans
213. Alles, Birgit

214. Pattar, Hans

215. Kraus, Norbert
216. Martin, Ranate
217. Hoffmann, Jochen
218. Leick, Siggi

219. Hoff, Veronika
220. Schulz, Horst
221. Kreutzer, Winfried
222. Koch, Wolfgang
223. Dargel, Thomas
224. Dickmann, Helmut
225. Meyer, Karl-Heinz
226. Rauls, Gerhard
227. Eibes, Ginter
228. Bohn, Roswitha
229. Ollinger, Stefan
230. Thielen, Herbert
230. Welsch, Christian
232. Roos, Stephan
232. Schwarz, Sabine
234. Hero, Andreas
234. Reschmann, Alfred
236. Weyrichs, Hermann
237. Meyer, Marliese
238. Meyer, Jurgen
239. Kiefer, Stephan
240. Keller, Dieter
241. Heib, Martina
242. B6hm, Christian
243. Delettre, Jean-Marie
244. Fehrenz, Thilo

245. Schneider, Karl-Heinz

Verein/Ort
TV 1895 EIm
TV 1895 Elm
TV Losheim
TV Britten

FuBballfreunde Sinz
LT Rimlingen

LF Walpershofen

TC Weiskirchen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV Losheim

DAV Hochwald

Running Bulls

TV Losheim

VfA Neunkirchen

LTF Marpingen

BV Bachem

TV Losheim

Tri-Club Weiskirchen
TuS Mondorf

TV Losheim

TV 1895 Elm

Ers Weiskirchen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Bgbg Apael

Ah Rappweiler

TV Rehlingen

LTF Limbach

TV Losheim

SG Tri Prim

LC Vdlklingen
SV Losheim

TV Losheim
Spvgg Mitlosheim
TV Losheim

TV Losheim

Ers Weiskirchen
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarlouis
Roter Stern Bubach
LV Merzig

Pl./AK
11.w20
27.M45
19.M50

3.W50

4.W30
37.M40

9.W35
15.M30
16.M30

9.M55

3.M65
38.M40
17.M30
23.M20
28.M45
20.M50

3.W45
21.M50
29.M45

4.W45
39.M40
40.M40

9.W40
22.M50
23.M50
41.M40
31.M35

8.M60
31.M45
30.M45
32.M45

4.W50
32.M35
24.M50
18.M30
19.M30
10.wW35
33.M35
33.M45
20.M30

5.w45
34.M45
24.M20

4.M65
12.W20
25.M20

6.W45
42.M40
43.M40

Zeit
0:37:08
0:37:09
0:37:10
0:37:10
0:37:11
0:37:12
0:37:12
0:37:23
0:37:28
0:37:36
0:37:38
0:37:39
0:37:40
0:37:41
0:37:47
0:37:51
0:37:55
0:37:57
0:38:03
0:38:05
0:38:08
0:38:14
0:38:15
0:38:19
0:38:20
0:38:27
0:38:32
0:38:32
0:38:34
0:38:34
0:38:35
0:38:38
0:38:39
0:38:40
0:38:40
0:38:41
0:38:41
0:38:42
0:38:42
0:38:43
0:38:53
0:39:01
0:39:06
0:39:10
0:39:15
0:39:23
0:39:26
0:39:27
0:39:31
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Mitlosheimer Silvesterlauf (Mitlosheim) am 28.12.2002

7.3 Kilometer

Pos. Name

246.
247.
248.
249,
250.
251,
252,
253.
254,
255,
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271,
272,
273.
274,
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291,
292,
293.
294,

Michely, Hans
Otten, Joachim
Schamper, Silvia
Gottfreis, Claudia
Sutschet, Galina
Litwinschuh, Renate
Rauch, Elvira
Rauch, Glinter
Bohr, Marianne
Selzer, Rabea
Hoffmann, Beate
Staudt, Thomas
Jackl, Konrad
Schulz, Silvia
Metzen, Margit
Rothenberger, Anette
Kratz, Karl

Thome, Bernd
Feetzki, Manfred
Jakobs, Monika
Biehl, Birgit

Mautes, Margot
Loth, Barbel
Werner, Heidi
Guckeisen, Erwin
Klauck, Werner
Engler, Janina
Sutschet, Alois
Johag, Ursula
Feller, Silke

Feller, Andrea
Zehren, Reinhold
Oberbillig, Christine
Nehrenberg, Hans-Jurgen
Klaser, Margret
Schulien, Patric
Becker, Ludwig
Finkler, Klaus
Wilhelm, Benedetta
Reinert, Marianne
Johag, Peter
Kreber, Dorothee
Schmich, Michael
Mertes, Vera
Hennen-Kirchhei, Andrea
Bies, Ulla

Leicht, Monika
Intheface, Rain
Baumstiimmler, Monika

Verein/Ort
LG Reimsbach-Oppen

Tri-Sport Saar Hochwald
BV Bachem

TV Losheim

TC Weiskirchen

TV Losheim

TV Losheim

Tri-Sport Saar Hochwald
LC Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV Losheim

HC Perl

TV 1895 Elm

Lauftreff Dérsdorf

TV Piesbach

DJK Niederlosheim

TV Losheim

SV Losheim
Lauftreff Dorsdorf

TV Losheim
BV Bachem

TV Losheim

LV Merzig

TV Losheim

TC Weiskirchen

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen
SpVgg Eft-Hellendorf

Lauftreff Fitte Hitte
TC Weiskirchen

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
TV Losheim
TC Weiskirchen

TC Weiskirchen
Tri-Sport Saar Hochwald

Pl./AK

1.M70
44 M40
10.w40
11.wW40
11.W35

1.W55
12.W40
45.M40

5.W50
13.W20
13.W40
34.M35

5.M65

7.W45
14.W40

8.W45
10.M55
46.M40
25.M50
15.wW40
12.wW35

9.W45

5.W30
13.W35

9.M60
35.M45
14.W20
26.M50

6.W50

6.W30

7.W30
35.M35
15.w10
27.M50
16.w40
21.M30
10.M60
11.M55

2.W55
10.w45
11.M60
14.W35
36.M35

7.W50
15.W35

8.W50
16.W35
12.M55
17.W40

Zeit
0:39:34
0:39:42
0:39:48
0:40:09
0:40:13
0:40:18
0:40:30
0:40:36
0:40:45
0:40.45
0:40:46
0:40:46
0:41:06
0:41:09
0:41:23
0:41:23
0:41:30
0:41:39
0:41:45
0:41:47
0:41:48
0:41:57
0:42:10
0:42:12
0:42:13
0:42:27
0:42:48
0:42:58
0:43:00
0:43:36
0:43:46
0:43:51
0:43:52
0:43:53
0:43:54
0:43:55
0:43:59
0:44:02
0:44:20
0:44:42
0:44:51
0:44:52
0:45:46
0:45:54
0:46:26
0:47:14
0:47:20
0:47:27
0:48:31
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Mitlosheimer Silvesterlauf (Mitlosheim) am 28.12.2002

7.3 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort Pl./AK Zeit
295. Baumstimmler, Bernd 47.M40 0:48:32
296. Ockert, Stefan Fitte Hltte 48.M40 0:48:35
297. Schlickel, Alexandra 17.W35 0:48:36
298. Brlicker, Margit 11.w45 0:48:37
299. Metzen, Elke 18.W40 0:49:27
300. Schneider, Edmund LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 2.M70 0:49:44
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